Received(Date): 21 JAN 2002 13:03:02

From: Manus Cooney <mcooney@napster.com= ( Manus Cooney <mcooney@napster.com> |
UNKNOWN ])

To: Scott Krause <scott@napster.com=> ( Scott Krause <scott@napster.com= [ UNKNOWN ])
Cc: "Bruce Mehlman (E-mail)" <mehlman@ta.doc.gov> ( "Bruce Mehiman (E-mail)"

<mehiman@ta.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Philip Bond (E-mail)" <philip.bond@ta.doc.gov> ( "Philip Bond
(E-mail)" <philip.bond@ta.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "John C. Yoo (E-mail)" <John.C.Yoo@usdoj.gov=> (
"John C. Yoo (E-mail)" <John.C.Yoo@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Ben Wu (E-mail)"
<ben wu@ta.doc.gov> ( "Ben Wu (E-mail)" <ben wu@ta doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Bob James (E-mail)"
<Robert_james@ita.doc.gov> ( "Bob James (E-mail)" <Robert_james@ita.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ),
"Carl Thorsen (E-mail)" <carl.thorsen@usdoj.gov=> ( "Carl Thorsen (E-mail)" <carl thorsen@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Jeanne Lopatto (E-mail)" P6/b(6) |( "Jeanne Lopatto (E-mail)"
P6/b(6) [[ UNKNOWN ), John M. Ackerly ( CN=John M.
Ackerly/OU=0PD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD ] ), Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle
Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Michael J. Bell { CN=Michael J.
Bel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Patrick O'Brien (E-mail)" <patrick.o'brien2@usdoj.gov> (
"Patrick O'Brien (E-mail)" <patrick.o'brien2@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett
M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]), "Viet Dinh (E-mail)" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov=> ( "Viet
Dinh (E-mail)" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Hew Pate (E-mail)" <Hew Pate@usdoj.gov> (
"Hew Pate (E-mail)" <Hew Pate@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Dan Bryant (E-mail)"
<dan . bryant@usdoj.gov> ( "Dan Bryant (E-mail)" <dan bryant@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Brian Jones
(E-mail)" <brian_jones@ed.gov> ( "Brian Jones (E-mail)" <brian jones@ed.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Joshua
B. Bolten ( CN=Joshua B. Bolten/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Paul Clement (E-mail)"
<PClement@KSLAW.com> ( "Paul Clement (E-mail)" <PClement@KSLAW.com> [ UNKNOWN ] ),
"Adam. Ciongoli (E-mail)" <Adam.Ciongoli@usdoj.gov> ( "Adam. Ciongoli (E-mail)"
<Adam_Ciongoli@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Bradford A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford A.
Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO 1), Jay P. Lefkowitz ( CN=Jay P.
Lefkowitz/OU=0OMB/O=EOP@EOP [ OMB ] ), "David Isrealite (E-mail)" <david .isrealite @usdoj.gov> (
"David Isrealite (E-mail)" <david.isrealite@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Lezlee J. Westine ( CN=Lezlee J.
Westine/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Rebecca Contreras ( CN=Rebecca
Contreras/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Cesar Conda ( CN=Cesar
Conda/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EOCP [ OVP])
Subject: : Please add these Administration officials to the Beta invitationlist.

#HHHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Manus Cooney <mcooney@napster.com> ( Manus Cooney <mcooney@napster.com> [
UNKNOWN ])

CREATION DATE/TIME:21-JAN-2002 13:03:02.00

SUBJECT:: Please add these Administration officials to the Beta invitation list.

TO:Scott Krause <scott@napster.com=> ( Scott Krause <scott@napster.com> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Bruce Mehlman (E-mail)" <mehlman@ta.doc.gov> ( "Bruce Mehlman (E-mail)"
<mehlman@ta.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Pnilip Bond (E-mail)" <philip.bond@ta.doc.gov=> ( "Philip Bond (E-mail)" <philip.bond@ta.doc.gov> [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"John C. Yoo (E-mail)" <John.C.Yoo@usdoj.gov> ( "John C. Yoo (E-mail)" <John.C.Yoo@usdoj.gov>
[ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Ben Wu (E-mail)" <ben wu@ta.doc.gov> ( "Ben Wu (E-mail)" <ben wu@ta.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Bob James (E-mail)" <Robert_james@ita.doc.gov> ( "Bob James (E-mail)"
<Robert_james@ita.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN



CC:"Carl Thorsen (E-mail)" <carl.thorsen@usdoj.gov=> ( "Carl Thorsen (E-mail)"
<carl.thorsen@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Jeanne Lopatto (E—mail)"| P6/b(6) |( "Jeanne Lopatto (E-mail)"

P6/b(6) [ UNKNOWN ])

CC:John M. Ackerly ( CN=John M. Ackerly/OU=0OPD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Michael J. Bell ( CN=Michael J. Bel/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Patrick O'Brien (E-mail)" <patrick.o’brien2@usdoj.gov> ( "Patrick O'Brien (E-mail)"
<patrick.o'brien2@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Viet Dinh (E-mail)" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> ( "Viet Dinh (E-mail)" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Hew Pate (E-mail)" <Hew Pate@usdoj.gov> ( "Hew Pate (E-mail)" <Hew Pate@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Dan Bryant (E-mail)" <dan.bryant@usdoj.gov> ( "Dan Bryant (E-mail)" <dan.bryant@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Brian Jones (E-mail)" <brian_jones@ed.gov=> ( "Brian Jones (E-mail)" <brian jones@ed.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Joshua B. Bolten ( CN=Joshua B. Bolten/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Paul Clement (E-mail)" <PClement@KSLAW.com> ( "Paul Clement (E-mail)"
<PClement@KSLAW.com> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Adam. Ciongoli (E-mail)" <Adam.Ciongoli@usdoj.gov> ( "Adam. Ciongoli (E-mail)"
<Adam.Ciongoli@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Bradford A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Jay P. Lefkowitz ( CN=Jay P. Lefkowitz’ OU=0OMB/O=EOP@EOP [ OMB ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"David lIsrealite (E-mail)" <david.isrealite@usdoj.gov> ( "David Isrealite (E-mail)"
<david.isrealite @usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Lezlee J. Westine ( CN=Lezlee J. Westine/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Rebecca Contreras ( CN=Rebecca Contreras/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Cesar Conda ( CN=Cesar Conda/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EQOP [ OVP])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HHHE
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